
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Javelin Throw - Qualifications

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 60.09  VISCA Carolina ITA TBILISI     2015

    As of 25/07/2019 at  9:33

1 586 TURKMEN Esra TUR 15 45.96 50.46 53.68 53.68 q
20 JAN 2002

2 161 SUOMINEN Vivian FIN 8 51.34 52.94 48.23 52.94 q
17 SEP 2003

3 396 ANDRUKONIS Gabriela POL 1 40.83 48.26 50.55 50.55 q SB

17 SEP 2002
4 372 ENGEN Vibeke NOR 7 49.69 45.70 X 49.69 q SB

03 AUG 2002
5 460 CHERVYAKOVA Viktoriya RUS 4 X X 49.55 49.55 q

08 MAR 2002
6 110 SICAKOVA Petra CZE 2 41.08 48.59 X 48.59 q

14 APR 2003
7 53 KLIMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 12 40.62 48.21 47.40 48.21 q

16 JUN 2003
8 334 STEPINA Ieva Annija LAT 9 44.90 X 47.17 47.17 q

14 MAY 2002
9 239 TZENGKO Elina GRE 13 46.87 44.85 43.07 46.87 q

02 SEP 2002
10 470 OPANKOVIC Ksenija SRB 3 43.29 46.50 42.39 46.50 q

07 MAR 2003
11 483 HANULIAKOVA Petra SVK 11 X 40.72 45.55 45.55 q

24 JUN 2002
12 217 HSU Tjara GER 5 44.00 43.25 X 44.00 q

16 FEB 2002
13 445 PARUBA Alisia Adela ROU 14 X 43.53 42.57 43.53

08 OCT 2003
14 137 LIIV Katre Marit EST 6 40.65 41.44 X 41.44

30 SEP 2002
15 423 VASILACHI Carolina MDA 10 X X 39.63 39.63

19 JAN 2002

Qualification: 53.00 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                     

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
396 110 470 460 217 137 372 161 334 423 483 53 239 445 586

Details: Start time: 8:53 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:63%
Finish Time: 9:30 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:60%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon Long Jump -

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 6.43  KLISHINA Darya RUS BELGRADE    2007

    As of 25/07/2019 at  9:52

1 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 5 5.96 X 5.77 5.96 837

+0.1 0.0 +0.1

2 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 6 5.80 5.61 5.89 5.89 816

-0.2 +0.8 -0.1 -0.1

3 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 8 5.86 5.84 X 5.86 807

+0.1 +2.0 +0.1

4 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 2 5.47 5.69 5.62 5.69 756

-0.1 +0.5 +0.6 +0.5

5 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 3 5.11 5.42 5.60 5.60 729

+0.1 +1.5 +1.4 +1.4

6 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 4 X 5.57 5.53 5.57 720

+0.2 -0.3 +0.2

7 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 7 5.30 5.39 X 5.39 668

+1.6 +0.1 +0.1

8 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 1 5.05 4.90 4.70 5.05 573

+1.7 +1.4 0.0 +1.7

NOT RANKED

256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 9 X X X NM
04 FEB 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
108 14 184 313 371 158 51 120 256

Details: Start time: 9:15 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:63%
Finish Time: 9:51 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:60%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon Long Jump -

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 6.43  KLISHINA Darya RUS BELGRADE    2007

    As of 25/05/2013 at  9:45

1 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 1 5.84 5.80 6.00 6.00 850

-0.3 +1.1 +2.1 +2.1

2 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 6 5.09 5.51 X 5.51 SB 703

+0.6 +1.2 +1.2

3 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 8 5.47 X 5.16 5.47 691

+0.6 -0.1 +0.6

4 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 3 4.98 5.01 5.38 5.38 665

-0.5 0.0 +0.5 +0.5

5 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 4 5.33 5.34 5.31 5.34 654

+0.9 +1.0 -0.4 +1.0

6 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 7 4.94 5.10 4.62 5.10 587

+0.7 +0.7 -0.1 +0.7

7 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 2 4.98 X 5.04 5.04 570

-0.1 +2.5 +2.5

8 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 5 X 5.03 X 5.03 567

-0.8 -0.8

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
238 496 554 591 344 215 393 134

Details: Start time: 9:15 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:63%
Finish Time: 9:44 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:60%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

1 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 13.49 1.71 14.13 24.94 5.89 4430

2003 (+1.1) (+0.3) (-0.1)

1052( 1) 867( 3) 803( 3) 892( 2) 816( 3)
1919( 1) 2722( 2) 3614( 1) 4430( 1)

2 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 14.37 1.71 16.06 25.64 6.00 4405

2003 (+0.6) (+1.0) (+2.1) 25
927( 9) 867( 3) 932( 1) 829( 6) 850( 1)

1794( 5) 2726( 1) 3555( 2) 4405( 2)

3 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 13.71 1.65 13.46 24.03 5.96 4388

2003 (+1.1) (+0.3) (+0.1) 42
1020( 2) 795( 6) 758( 6) 978( 1) 837( 2)

1815( 4) 2573( 4) 3551( 3) 4388( 3)

4 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 14.07 1.50 15.07 25.34 5.60 4040

2002 (+1.1) (+0.3) (+1.4) 390
968( 5) 621(16) 866( 2) 856( 3) 729( 6)

1589(14) 2455( 7) 3311( 5) 4040( 4)

5 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 14.02 1.62 13.58 26.20 5.69 4037

2002 (+1.1) (-0.2) (+0.5) 393
976( 3) 759( 9) 766( 4) 780(12) 756( 5)

1735( 6) 2501( 6) 3281( 6) 4037( 5)

6 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 14.22 1.74 12.32 26.93 5.51 3953

2002 (+1.1) (+1.0) (+1.2) 477
947( 6) 903( 2) 682(10) 718(17) 703( 8)

1850( 3) 2532( 5) 3250( 7) 3953( 6)

7 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 14.50 1.59 12.36 26.07 5.86 3916

2003 (+0.6) (+0.3) (+0.1) 514
909(11) 724(12) 685( 9) 791(11) 807( 4)

1633(12) 2318(10) 3109(10) 3916( 7)

8 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 14.23 1.56 13.42 25.61 5.47 3913

2002 (+0.3) (-0.2) (+0.6) 517
946( 7) 689(14) 755( 7) 832( 5) 691( 9)

1635(11) 2390( 9) 3222( 8) 3913( 8)

9 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 14.68 1.62 13.58 26.34 5.05 3750

2002 (+0.3) (-0.2) (+1.7) 680
884(12) 759( 9) 766( 4) 768(13) 573(14)

1643( 9) 2409( 8) 3177( 9) 3750( 9)

10 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 14.36 1.65 10.15 25.65 5.34 3744

2003 (+0.3) (+0.3) (+1.0) 686
928( 8) 795( 6) 539(14) 828( 7) 654(12)

1723( 7) 2262(12) 3090(11) 3744(10)

11 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 15.12 1.65 9.76 25.39 5.38 3651

2002 (+0.3) (+0.3) (+0.5) 779
826(16) 795( 6) 514(16) 851( 4) 665(11)

1621(13) 2135(14) 2986(14) 3651(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

12 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 14.70 1.56 11.40 25.91 5.10 3584

2002 (+0.6) (+1.0) (+0.7) 846
882(13) 689(14) 621(11) 805( 9) 587(13)

1571(15) 2192(13) 2997(13) 3584(12)

13 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 14.90 1.68 11.09 26.87 5.03 3576

2002 (+0.6) (+1.0) (-0.8) 854
855(15) 830( 5) 601(12) 723(16) 567(16)

1685( 8) 2286(11) 3009(12) 3576(13)

14 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 14.70 1.62 8.90 26.63 5.57 3562

2003 (+0.3) (-0.2) (+0.2) 868
882(13) 759( 9) 458(17) 743(15) 720( 7)

1641(10) 2099(16) 2842(16) 3562(14)

15 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 15.14 1.59 10.01 26.50 5.39 3499

2002 (+0.6) (-0.2) (+0.1) 931
823(17) 724(12) 530(15) 754(14) 668(10)

1547(17) 2077(17) 2831(17) 3499(15)

16 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 14.37 1.50 10.38 26.02 5.04 3467

2003 (+0.3) (+1.0) (+2.5) 963
927( 9) 621(16) 554(13) 795(10) 570(15)

1548(16) 2102(15) 2897(15) 3467(16)

17 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 14.02 1.77 12.95 25.78 NM 3458

2002 (+1.1) (-0.2) 972
976( 3) 941( 1) 724( 8) 817( 8) 0

1917( 2) 2641( 3) 3458( 4) 3458(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 13.23  NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN TAMPERE     2009

(Wind:  +1.2 m/s)    As of 25/07/2019 at  9:45

1 537 KAMBUNDJI Ditaji SUI 20 MAY 2002 4 0.145 13.46 Q SB

2 501 RADSMA Aitana ESP 31 JAN 2002 5 0.166 13.54 Q SB

3 200 SCHUSTER Franziska GER 22 FEB 2002 3 0.159 13.58 q
4 376 MAJEWSKA Marika POL 05 MAY 2002 7 0.139 13.62 q
5 326 MARKSA Marta LAT 07 JUN 2002 6 0.181 13.83 SB

6 286 MERRIL Karin ISR 14 FEB 2003 2 0.154 14.03 SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time: 9:35 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:60%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 MERRIL,Karin        
3 SCHUSTER,Franziska  
4 KAMBUNDJI,Ditaji    
5 RADSMA,Aitana       
6 MARKSA,Marta        
7 MAJEWSKA,Marika     
8

0    0.200   0.100 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 13.23  NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN TAMPERE     2009

(Wind:  +1.4 m/s)    As of 25/07/2019 at  9:46

1 167 VENDOME Lea FRA 15 SEP 2002 4 0.180 13.57 Q
2 294 CUCCU' Martina ITA 31 MAY 2003 6 0.176 13.93 Q
3 114 RASMUSSEN Ida Boe DEN 31 JAN 2003 5 0.159 14.02
4 123 LAND Triine-Marie EST 12 NOV 2002 2 0.125 14.41
5 17 SEYUSHEVA Ayana AZE 29 JAN 2002 3 0.250 17.19 SB

6 94 BABICKA Tereza CZE 28 JUN 2003 7 0.207 18.22

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time: 9:40 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:60%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 LAND,Triine-Marie   
3 SEYUSHEVA,Ayana     
4 VENDOME,Lea         
5 RASMUSSEN,Ida Boe   
6 CUCCU',Martina      
7 BABICKA,Tereza      
8

0    0.300   0.150 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 13.23  NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN TAMPERE     2009

(Wind:  +0.1 m/s)    As of 25/07/2019 at 10:06

1 5 PLANK Johanna AUT 30 MAR 2002 4 0.169 13.65 Q
2 139 KOKKONEN Tanja FIN 20 OCT 2002 6 0.117 13.68 Q
3 358 MARSTEIN Vilde NOR 05 JUN 2002 3 0.153 13.75 SB

4 426 GRIGOROIU Iulia Dariana ROU 13 APR 2003 2 0.170 14.14
5 244 TOTH Anna HUN 20 NOV 2003 5 0.180 14.17
6 474 SVECOVA Andrea SVK 07 JAN 2003 7 0.178 14.45

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time: 9:49 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:60%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 GRIGOROIU,Iulia Dari
3 MARSTEIN,Vilde      
4 PLANK,Johanna       
5 TOTH,Anna           
6 KOKKONEN,Tanja      
7 SVECOVA,Andrea      
8

0    0.200   0.100 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m Hurdles - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 13.23  NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN TAMPERE     2009

1 537 KAMBUNDJI Ditaji SUI 20 MAY 2002 1 4 1 +1.2 13.46 Q SB

2 501 RADSMA Aitana ESP 31 JAN 2002 1 5 2 +1.2 13.54 Q SB

3 167 VENDOME Lea FRA 15 SEP 2002 2 4 1 +1.4 13.57 Q
4 200 SCHUSTER Franziska GER 22 FEB 2002 1 3 3 +1.2 13.58 q
5 376 MAJEWSKA Marika POL 05 MAY 2002 1 7 4 +1.2 13.62 q
6 5 PLANK Johanna AUT 30 MAR 2002 3 4 1 +0.1 13.65 Q
7 139 KOKKONEN Tanja FIN 20 OCT 2002 3 6 2 +0.1 13.68 Q
8 358 MARSTEIN Vilde NOR 05 JUN 2002 3 3 3 +0.1 13.75 SB

9 326 MARKSA Marta LAT 07 JUN 2002 1 6 5 +1.2 13.83 SB

10 294 CUCCU' Martina ITA 31 MAY 2003 2 6 2 +1.4 13.93 Q
11 114 RASMUSSEN Ida Boe DEN 31 JAN 2003 2 5 3 +1.4 14.02
12 286 MERRIL Karin ISR 14 FEB 2003 1 2 6 +1.2 14.03 SB

13 426 GRIGOROIU Iulia Dariana ROU 13 APR 2003 3 2 4 +0.1 14.14
14 244 TOTH Anna HUN 20 NOV 2003 3 5 5 +0.1 14.17
15 123 LAND Triine-Marie EST 12 NOV 2002 2 2 4 +1.4 14.41
16 474 SVECOVA Andrea SVK 07 JAN 2003 3 7 6 +0.1 14.45
17 17 SEYUSHEVA Ayana AZE 29 JAN 2002 2 3 5 +1.4 17.19 SB

18 94 BABICKA Tereza CZE 28 JUN 2003 2 7 6 +1.4 18.22

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Girls' 100 m Hurdles - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 13.23  NEZIRI Nooralotta FIN TAMPERE 2009

1 537 KAMBUNDJI Ditaji SUI 20 MAY 2002 1 4 1 +1.2 13.46 Q SB

3 167 VENDOME Lea FRA 15 SEP 2002 2 4 1 +1.4 13.57 Q
6 5 PLANK Johanna AUT 30 MAR 2002 3 4 1 +0.1 13.65 Q
2 501 RADSMA Aitana ESP 31 JAN 2002 1 5 2 +1.2 13.54 Q SB

7 139 KOKKONEN Tanja FIN 20 OCT 2002 3 6 2 +0.1 13.68 Q
10 294 CUCCU' Martina ITA 31 MAY 2003 2 6 2 +1.4 13.93 Q

4 200 SCHUSTER Franziska GER 22 FEB 2002 1 3 3 +1.2 13.58 q
5 376 MAJEWSKA Marika POL 05 MAY 2002 1 7 4 +1.2 13.62 q

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' High Jump - Qualifications

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 1.39 1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59 1.64 1.68 1.72 1.75 1.78 RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH 1.80

EYOF 1.89  LAPINA Svetlana RUS BATH        1995

    As of 25/07/2019 at 10:48

1 90 IOANNIDOU Styliana CYP 3 - - - - O O O O O 1.75 q
17 DEC 2003

2 185 MAXWELL Laureen FRA 7 - - - - - O O XO O 1.75 q
23 MAY 2002

3 555 ENGONDO Marithe SUI 2 - - - - - O O O XO 1.75 q
11 MAY 2002

4 314 DE MARTINO Giada ITA 4 - - - - - XO O O XXO 1.75 q
06 JUN 2002

5 444 RENGLE Alesia-Maria ROU 8 - - - O O O XO O XXX 1.72 q
31 JUL 2003

6 262 BALDURSDOTTIR Eva Maria ISL 6 - - - - - O O XXO XXX 1.72
21 SEP 2003

7 337 SLIZEVICIUTE Atene LTU 9 - - O O O XO O XXX 1.68
22 MAY 2003

8 584 AKGUN Senanur TUR 5 - - - - O XXO O XXX 1.68
05 JAN 2002

9 135 HAUG Sofia Marlene EST 10 - - - - XO XO XXO XXX 1.68
27 JAN 2002

10 332 ZEMITE Lasma LAT 1 - - - - O O XXX 1.64
08 MAY 2003

Qualification: 1.80 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                  

Details: Start time: 9:40 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%
Finish Time:10:45 Temperature:+30°C                       Humidity:54%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' High Jump - Qualifications

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 1.39 1.44 1.49 1.54 1.59 1.64 1.68 1.72 1.75 1.78 RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH 1.80

EYOF 1.89  LAPINA Svetlana RUS BATH        1995

    As of 25/07/2019 at 10:48

1 458 KHALIKOVA Adelina RUS 9 - - - - - - O O O 1.75 q
18 DEC 2002

2 109 KREJCIRIKOVA Klara CZE 3 - - - - - O XO O O 1.75 q
22 APR 2002

2 599 OZERIANOVA Daria UKR 10 - - - - - O XO O O 1.75 q
10 NOV 2003

4 283 O'SULLIVAN Aoife IRL 2 - - - O O O XO XO O 1.75 q
18 FEB 2003

4 394 JANKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 7 - - - - XO O XO O O 1.75 q
15 AUG 2002

6 216 TREMEL Luisa GER 4 - - - - - O O O XO 1.75 q
11 SEP 2002

7 159 PUTKIRANTA Lotta FIN 5 - - - - O O XXO O XO 1.75 q SB
12 JUN 2003

8 292 CHAYNOV Veronika ISR 1 - - - - XO O O O XXX 1.72 q
26 AUG 2002

9 28 HUSEYNOVA Laman AZE 8 O XO XO XXX 1.49
09 JUN 2002

NOT RANKED

67 VAN DEN BRANDE Laura BEL 6 DNS

Qualification: 1.80 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                  

Details: Start time: 9:40 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:60%
Finish Time:10:46 Temperature:+32°C                       Humidity:54%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' High Jump - Qualifications

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH GROUP ORD RANK RESULT

EYOF 1.89  LAPINA Svetlana RUS BATH        1995

1 90 IOANNIDOU Styliana CYP 17 DEC 2003 A 3 1 1.75 q
1 458 KHALIKOVA Adelina RUS 18 DEC 2002 B 9 1 1.75 q
3 109 KREJCIRIKOVA Klara CZE 22 APR 2002 B 3 2 1.75 q
3 185 MAXWELL Laureen FRA 23 MAY 2002 A 7 2 1.75 q
3 599 OZERIANOVA Daria UKR 10 NOV 2003 B 10 2 1.75 q
6 283 O'SULLIVAN Aoife IRL 18 FEB 2003 B 2 4 1.75 q
6 394 JANKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 15 AUG 2002 B 7 4 1.75 q
8 216 TREMEL Luisa GER 11 SEP 2002 B 4 6 1.75 q
8 555 ENGONDO Marithe SUI 11 MAY 2002 A 2 3 1.75 q

10 159 PUTKIRANTA Lotta FIN 12 JUN 2003 B 5 7 1.75 q SB

11 314 DE MARTINO Giada ITA 06 JUN 2002 A 4 4 1.75 q
12 292 CHAYNOV Veronika ISR 26 AUG 2002 B 1 8 1.72 q
12 444 RENGLE Alesia-Maria ROU 31 JUL 2003 A 8 5 1.72 q
14 262 BALDURSDOTTIR Eva Maria ISL 21 SEP 2003 A 6 6 1.72
15 337 SLIZEVICIUTE Atene LTU 22 MAY 2003 A 9 7 1.68
16 584 AKGUN Senanur TUR 05 JAN 2002 A 5 8 1.68
17 135 HAUG Sofia Marlene EST 27 JAN 2002 A 10 9 1.68
18 332 ZEMITE Lasma LAT 08 MAY 2003 A 1 10 1.64
19 28 HUSEYNOVA Laman AZE 09 JUN 2002 B 8 9 1.49

NOT RANKED

67 VAN DEN BRANDE Laura BEL 23 MAY 2003 B 6 DNS

Qualification: 1.80 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                  

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Shot Put - Qualifications

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 21.41  BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL UTRECHT     2013

    As of 25/07/2019 at 10:14

1 440 VASILE Ion Marius ROU 8 18.22 18.95 18.95 Q SB

22 JAN 2002
2 535 AHLIN Jesper SWE 5 18.02 18.54 17.52 18.54 q SB

19 FEB 2003
3 524 SAN PASTOR Jose ESP 4 18.36 18.31 X 18.36 q

04 FEB 2002
4 346 GELAZIUS Karolis LTU 6 17.80 17.70 18.31 18.31 q

31 MAR 2002
5 155 LAHTONEN Miika FIN 9 15.32 16.29 16.86 16.86 q SB

08 JUN 2003
6 199 KEINASHVILI Giorgi GEO 1 15.56 15.64 16.48 16.48 SB

25 FEB 2002
7 88 ALEXIADIS Konstantinos CYP 2 16.38 X 15.62 16.38

03 JUN 2002
8 488 HABORAK Milan SVK 3 15.42 X 16.05 16.05

15 NOV 2002
9 132 ROOSLEHT Rasmus EST 7 16.04 X 15.75 16.04

25 JUL 2002

Qualification: 18.70 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                     

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
199 88 488 524 535 346 132 440 155

Details: Start time: 9:45 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:60%
Finish Time:10:12 Temperature:+30°C                       Humidity:55%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Shot Put - Qualifications

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 21.41  BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL UTRECHT     2013

    As of 25/07/2019 at 10:19

1 325 RAMADANI Muhamet KOS 4 X 16.30 18.51 18.51 q
11 AUG 2002

2 242 GENNIKIS Konstantinos GRE 1 17.84 18.14 X 18.14 q
03 FEB 2002

3 57 LOZKA Mikalai BLR 6 18.07 X X 18.07 q
26 JAN 2002

4 222 REIM Kevin GER 3 15.47 17.30 17.65 17.65 q
20 MAR 2002

5 455 BORODAYEV Semen RUS 7 17.15 16.78 17.49 17.49 q
04 MAY 2002

6 191 CHWALOWSKA Leo FRA 5 X 17.07 X 17.07 q
08 JUL 2002

7 561 VOGEL Jephte SUI 8 16.94 X X 16.94 q
24 MAY 2002

8 87 SORMAN Luka CRO 9 15.77 16.52 X 16.52
16 FEB 2003

9 589 GOKALP Melih TUR 2 15.04 X 16.42 16.42
05 JAN 2002

Qualification: 18.70 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                     

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
242 589 222 325 191 57 455 561 87

Details: Start time: 9:45 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:60%
Finish Time:10:18 Temperature:+30°C                       Humidity:55%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Shot Put - Qualifications

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH GROUP ORD RANK WIND RESULT

EYOF 21.41  BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL UTRECHT     2013

1 440 VASILE Ion Marius ROU 22 JAN 2002 A 8 1 18.95 Q SB

2 535 AHLIN Jesper SWE 19 FEB 2003 A 5 2 18.54 q SB

3 325 RAMADANI Muhamet KOS 11 AUG 2002 B 4 1 18.51 q
4 524 SAN PASTOR Jose ESP 04 FEB 2002 A 4 3 18.36 q
5 346 GELAZIUS Karolis LTU 31 MAR 2002 A 6 4 18.31 q
6 242 GENNIKIS Konstantinos GRE 03 FEB 2002 B 1 2 18.14 q
7 57 LOZKA Mikalai BLR 26 JAN 2002 B 6 3 18.07 q
8 222 REIM Kevin GER 20 MAR 2002 B 3 4 17.65 q
9 455 BORODAYEV Semen RUS 04 MAY 2002 B 7 5 17.49 q

10 191 CHWALOWSKA Leo FRA 08 JUL 2002 B 5 6 17.07 q
11 561 VOGEL Jephte SUI 24 MAY 2002 B 8 7 16.94 q
12 155 LAHTONEN Miika FIN 08 JUN 2003 A 9 5 16.86 q SB

13 87 SORMAN Luka CRO 16 FEB 2003 B 9 8 16.52
14 199 KEINASHVILI Giorgi GEO 25 FEB 2002 A 1 6 16.48 SB

15 589 GOKALP Melih TUR 05 JAN 2002 B 2 9 16.42
16 88 ALEXIADIS Konstantinos CYP 03 JUN 2002 A 2 7 16.38
17 488 HABORAK Milan SVK 15 NOV 2002 A 3 8 16.05
18 132 ROOSLEHT Rasmus EST 25 JUL 2002 A 7 9 16.04

Qualification: 18.70 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                                     

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 800 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 1:49.37  LIEFERS Gert Jan NED ESBJERG     1999

    As of 25/07/2019 at 10:25

1 516 CARRANZA David ESP 06 JAN 2002 1 1:53.96 Q
2 390 ROZNICKI Krzysztof POL 29 AUG 2003 6 1:54.70 Q
3 72 ROSIC Jovan BIH 11 OCT 2002 5 1:54.90 Q
4 291 ENGIDAW Ytauw ISR 01 JAN 2002 8 1:55.37 q
5 129 OTLOT Kristian EST 31 MAY 2002 4 1:55.48 q SB

6 552 WANNER Nathan SUI 28 MAR 2002 2 1:56.52
7 580 TOKER Suleyman TUR 05 JUL 2002 7 2:02.78

NOT RANKED

24 KARIMOV Vahid AZE 19 SEP 2002 3 DNF

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :  516       55.45

Details: Start time:10:05 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:57%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 CARRANZA,David      
2 WANNER,Nathan       
3
4 OTLOT,Kristian      
5 ROSIC,Jovan         
6 ROZNICKI,Krzysztof  
7 TOKER,Suleyman      
8 ENGIDAW,Ytauw       

780 790 800

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 800 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 1:49.37  LIEFERS Gert Jan NED ESBJERG     1999

    As of 25/07/2019 at 10:25

1 103 DAVIDIK Jakub CZE 20 JAN 2002 7 1:55.71 Q
2 368 GRONSTAD Tobias NOR 06 JUL 2002 2 1:55.78 Q
3 482 REVAJ Filip SVK 13 JUN 2002 1 1:56.13 Q
4 437 BONDOC Adrian Marian ROU 01 APR 2002 5 1:56.94
5 280 CONNOLLY Thomas IRL 12 MAR 2002 4 1:57.25
6 11 HOLZINGER Lennart Paul AUT 02 AUG 2002 3 1:58.11
7 77 SEMKOVSKI Geni BUL 15 AUG 2002 8 1:59.70
8 324 THAQI Leon KOS 21 OCT 2002 6 1:59.76

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :  368       58.09

Details: Start time:10:12 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:57%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 REVAJ,Filip         
2 GRONSTAD,Tobias     
3 HOLZINGER,Lennart Pa
4 CONNOLLY,Thomas     
5 BONDOC,Adrian Marian
6 THAQI,Leon          
7 DAVIDIK,Jakub       
8 SEMKOVSKI,Geni      

780 790 800

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 800 m - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 1:49.37  LIEFERS Gert Jan NED ESBJERG     1999

1 516 CARRANZA David ESP 06 JAN 2002 1 1 1 1:53.96 Q
2 390 ROZNICKI Krzysztof POL 29 AUG 2003 1 6 2 1:54.70 Q
3 72 ROSIC Jovan BIH 11 OCT 2002 1 5 3 1:54.90 Q
4 291 ENGIDAW Ytauw ISR 01 JAN 2002 1 8 4 1:55.37 q
5 129 OTLOT Kristian EST 31 MAY 2002 1 4 5 1:55.48 q SB

6 103 DAVIDIK Jakub CZE 20 JAN 2002 2 7 1 1:55.71 Q
7 368 GRONSTAD Tobias NOR 06 JUL 2002 2 2 2 1:55.78 Q
8 482 REVAJ Filip SVK 13 JUN 2002 2 1 3 1:56.13 Q
9 552 WANNER Nathan SUI 28 MAR 2002 1 2 6 1:56.52

10 437 BONDOC Adrian Marian ROU 01 APR 2002 2 5 4 1:56.94
11 280 CONNOLLY Thomas IRL 12 MAR 2002 2 4 5 1:57.25
12 11 HOLZINGER Lennart Paul AUT 02 AUG 2002 2 3 6 1:58.11
13 77 SEMKOVSKI Geni BUL 15 AUG 2002 2 8 7 1:59.70
14 324 THAQI Leon KOS 21 OCT 2002 2 6 8 1:59.76
15 580 TOKER Suleyman TUR 05 JUL 2002 1 7 7 2:02.78

NOT RANKED

24 KARIMOV Vahid AZE 19 SEP 2002 1 3 DNF

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon Javelin Throw -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 60.09  VISCA Carolina ITA TBILISI     2015

    As of 25/07/2019 at 11:04

1 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 5 X 47.86 44.40 47.86 819

19 AUG 2002
2 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 9 46.71 45.61 46.17 46.71 796

23 APR 2002
3 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 2 46.10 44.56 45.64 46.10 785

22 JAN 2003
4 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 15 X 41.09 44.69 44.69 757

04 MAY 2003
5 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 16 38.99 40.39 42.14 42.14 708

12 MAR 2002
6 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 6 41.89 X 34.39 41.89 704

10 MAR 2002
7 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 14 35.12 38.01 X 38.01 629

04 FEB 2002
8 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 10 23.49 37.71 32.30 37.71 623

07 FEB 2003
9 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 3 32.42 37.63 X 37.63 622

01 MAR 2002
10 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 12 33.10 36.40 34.43 36.40 598

30 JUN 2003
11 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 8 32.36 35.13 36.33 36.33 597

04 JUL 2002
12 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 7 32.14 35.30 32.24 35.30 577

23 OCT 2003
13 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 17 26.55 30.64 34.14 34.14 555

11 APR 2002
14 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 11 29.29 32.19 X 32.19 518

12 JUN 2002
15 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 13 28.34 X 32.00 32.00 515

05 MAY 2003
16 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 4 31.58 31.32 31.49 31.58 507

30 JUN 2003
17 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 1 30.53 23.69 X 30.53 487

03 APR 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17
51 238 14 120 134 344 313 184 215 496 554 371 591 256 158

108 393

Details: Start time:10:25 Temperature:+30°C Humidity:54%
Finish Time:11:03 Temperature:+31°C                       Humidity:53%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

1 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 14.37 1.71 16.06 25.64 6.00 46.10 5190

2003 (+0.6) (+1.0) (+2.1)

927( 9) 867( 3) 932( 1) 829( 6) 850( 1) 785( 3)
1794( 5) 2726( 1) 3555( 2) 4405( 2) 5190( 1)

2 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 13.49 1.71 14.13 24.94 5.89 44.69 5187

2003 (+1.1) (+0.3) (-0.1) 3
1052( 1) 867( 3) 803( 3) 892( 2) 816( 3) 757( 4)

1919( 1) 2722( 2) 3614( 1) 4430( 1) 5187( 2)

3 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 13.71 1.65 13.46 24.03 5.96 36.40 4986

2003 (+1.1) (+0.3) (+0.1) 204
1020( 2) 795( 6) 758( 6) 978( 1) 837( 2) 598(10)

1815( 4) 2573( 4) 3551( 3) 4388( 3) 4986( 3)

4 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 14.22 1.74 12.32 26.93 5.51 46.71 4749

2002 (+1.1) (+1.0) (+1.2) 441
947( 6) 903( 2) 682(10) 718(17) 703( 8) 796( 2)

1850( 3) 2532( 5) 3250( 7) 3953( 6) 4749( 4)

5 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 14.23 1.56 13.42 25.61 5.47 47.86 4732

2002 (+0.3) (-0.2) (+0.6) 458
946( 7) 689(14) 755( 7) 832( 5) 691( 9) 819( 1)

1635(11) 2390( 9) 3222( 8) 3913( 8) 4732( 5)

6 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 14.02 1.62 13.58 26.20 5.69 37.63 4659

2002 (+1.1) (-0.2) (+0.5) 531
976( 3) 759( 9) 766( 4) 780(12) 756( 5) 622( 9)

1735( 6) 2501( 6) 3281( 6) 4037( 5) 4659( 6)

7 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 14.07 1.50 15.07 25.34 5.60 36.33 4637

2002 (+1.1) (+0.3) (+1.4) 553
968( 5) 621(16) 866( 2) 856( 3) 729( 6) 597(11)

1589(14) 2455( 7) 3311( 5) 4040( 4) 4637( 7)

8 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 14.68 1.62 13.58 26.34 5.05 42.14 4458

2002 (+0.3) (-0.2) (+1.7) 732
884(12) 759( 9) 766( 4) 768(13) 573(14) 708( 5)

1643( 9) 2409( 8) 3177( 9) 3750( 9) 4458( 8)

9 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 14.50 1.59 12.36 26.07 5.86 31.58 4423

2003 (+0.6) (+0.3) (+0.1) 767
909(11) 724(12) 685( 9) 791(11) 807( 4) 507(16)

1633(12) 2318(10) 3109(10) 3916( 7) 4423( 9)

10 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 14.90 1.68 11.09 26.87 5.03 41.89 4280

2002 (+0.6) (+1.0) (-0.8) 910
855(15) 830( 5) 601(12) 723(16) 567(16) 704( 6)

1685( 8) 2286(11) 3009(12) 3576(13) 4280(10)

11 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 14.36 1.65 10.15 25.65 5.34 32.00 4259

2003 (+0.3) (+0.3) (+1.0) 931
928( 8) 795( 6) 539(14) 828( 7) 654(12) 515(15)

1723( 7) 2262(12) 3090(11) 3744(10) 4259(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

12 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 15.12 1.65 9.76 25.39 5.38 32.19 4169

2002 (+0.3) (+0.3) (+0.5) 1021
826(16) 795( 6) 514(16) 851( 4) 665(11) 518(14)

1621(13) 2135(14) 2986(14) 3651(11) 4169(12)

13 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 14.70 1.62 8.90 26.63 5.57 35.30 4139

2003 (+0.3) (-0.2) (+0.2) 1051
882(13) 759( 9) 458(17) 743(15) 720( 7) 577(12)

1641(10) 2099(16) 2842(16) 3562(14) 4139(13)

13 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 14.70 1.56 11.40 25.91 5.10 34.14 4139

2002 (+0.6) (+1.0) (+0.7) 1051
882(13) 689(14) 621(11) 805( 9) 587(13) 555(13)

1571(15) 2192(13) 2997(13) 3584(12) 4139(13)

15 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 14.37 1.50 10.38 26.02 5.04 37.71 4090

2003 (+0.3) (+1.0) (+2.5) 1100
927( 9) 621(16) 554(13) 795(10) 570(15) 623( 8)

1548(16) 2102(15) 2897(15) 3467(16) 4090(15)

16 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 14.02 1.77 12.95 25.78 NM 38.01 4087

2002 (+1.1) (-0.2) 1103
976( 3) 941( 1) 724( 8) 817( 8) 0 629( 7)

1917( 2) 2641( 3) 3458( 4) 3458(17) 4087(16)

17 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 15.14 1.59 10.01 26.50 5.39 30.53 3986

2002 (+0.6) (-0.2) (+0.1) 1204
823(17) 724(12) 530(15) 754(14) 668(10) 487(17)

1547(17) 2077(17) 2831(17) 3499(15) 3986(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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